Interschool Answer Sheet 2020 MA® National Convention

1 Trivia

1.1 Two Lies and a Truth

1.2 Spoiler Warning!
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2 Math

2.1 AMC Problems

10.

2.2 AIME Problems

10.
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3

10.

11.

Puzzles
. Phrase: Answer:
. Answer:
Phrase: Answer:
Phrase: Answer:
Phrase: Answer:
Ay, o= B = 0= Moo = &
. Answer:
. Answer:
Phrase: Answer:
Answer:
Answer:
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